Aleksander TSikini Auhinnavoistlused

M U20 60m Finaal

238 Raiko KAHR

38 Andreas KASE

177  Holger HIMUSKIN

171 Martin PIKK

60 Rico RANDVALI

139 Kaur Jesper KUKK

36 Sten-Markus EHAVALD
65 Kristofer KRUUSIMAE

coONO U A WN B

M U20 60m eeljooksud

1 38 Andreas KASE
2 238 Raiko KAHR
3 177  Holger HIMUSKIN
4 139 Kaur Jesper KUKK
5 60 Rico RANDVALI
6 36 Sten-Markus EHAVALD
7 171 Martin PIKK
8 65 Kristofer KRUUSIMAE
9 217 Paul Oskar TOMBERG
10 207 Sander TIKS
11 223 Jakob Henrik KOPPEL
12 119 Oliver KASK
13 179 Petrik TAMTIK
14 63 Kaarel Eik KASEMETS
174 Henri SAI
235 Tony Ats TAMM
19 Karl Robert SALURI
92 Robin SAPAR
61 Sten Ander SEPP
176 Oliver LAASPERE
175 Raeshon LOO
32 Igor ANDREJEV
129 Jaroslav SIVUHA
120 Kristo MAGI
151 Arto KIVISILD
116 Grigori VELIKANOV
187 August OKK
149 Valter Eric VIISEL
M U20 1000m

85 Kevin JOESOO
204 Ronaldo KALIO
83 Jesse LAUTER
88 Oliver GRAUEN
132 Risto KALJU

U b WN -

30.08.2005
19.02.2006
13.02.2006
05.01.2005
20.05.2006
02.11.2005
16.07.2006
19.11.2006

19.02.2006
30.08.2005
13.02.2006
02.11.2005
20.05.2006
16.07.2006
05.01.2005
19.11.2006
12.10.2006
20.08.2005
17.03.2006
12.12.2005
28.05.2006
10.11.2006
04.12.2000
04.02.2002
06.08.1993
26.09.2001
02.01.1998
30.05.2001
30.01.2001
02.08.2001
20.06.2004
30.07.2004
14.06.2004
06.02.2002
28.03.2004
19.05.2004

15.06.2005
20.09.2005
01.03.2006
11.10.2005
06.06.2006

6.jaanuar 2024, Tallinna Kergejoustikuhall (indoor)

Audentese SK

KJK Jarvala

SK Elite Sport

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Audentese SK

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Tallinna SS Kalev

Rae Kergejoustik

KJK Jarvala

Audentese SK

SK Elite Sport

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Audentese SK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Rae Kergejoustik
Audentese SK

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Tallinna SS Kalev

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
KJK Kose 2000

Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Altius

Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Vike

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
SGP

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Audentese SK

KJK TIPP

Rapla JK

SK Raesport

Kuusalu SK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Rapla JK
Nomme KIJK
Rapla JK
Nomme KIK
Nomme KIK

6,94
6,96
7,21
7,35
7,37
7,39
7,42
7,46

6,98
7,13
7,21
7,31
7,38
7,38
7,41
7,48
7,63
7,64
7,73
7,85
7,90
8,08
6,95
7,07
7,08
7,14
7,15
7,17
7,32
7,35
7,38
7,42
7,49
7,57
7,70
7,70

2.40,18
2.42,75
2.43,20
2.45,42
2.45,95

0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o

1.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
4.jooks/VA
4.jooks/VA
4.jooks/VA
4.jooks/VA
4.jooks/VA
4.jooks/VA
3.jooks/VA
3.jooks/VA
3.jooks/VA
4.jooks/VA
3.jooks/VA
3.jooks/VA
3.jooks/VA
3.jooks/VA
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55
225
46
23
96
231
29

Jonas MERILOO
Roberto KALJO
Romet TOODING
Mihkel HEINMAA
Timo KAARUS
Risto SAAR
Rainer KRAVETS

M U20 Korgushiipe

1

28
1.80
0]
58
1.70
0]
54
1.75
0]
240
1.75
X0
207
1.65

214
1.60
X0
118
1.83
0]

12

Rasmus FLOREN

1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92
(0] (0] XXO X0
Hans Oskar KUTT

1.75 1.80 1.83 1.86
(0] (0] (0] (0]
Tristan Aik SILD

1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89
X0 (0] (0] (0]
Harry Richard JAAGER

1.80 1.83 1.86

X0 XXO XXX

Sander TIKS

1.70 1.75 1.80

(0] (0] XXX

Rene FILIPPOV

1.65 1.70

(0] XXX

Rasmus ROOSLEHT

1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95
(0] (0] (0] (0]
Deniss TSERNOBAJEV

M U20 Kaugushiipe

1

240
6.57
238
6.46
207
6.47
18
6.31
217
5.82
210
X

65
5.86
40
7.05
235
6.58

Harry Richard JAAGER

X 6.53 X X
Raiko KAHR

6.51 6.58 X X
Sander TIKS

6.16 6.40 6.46 6.37
Markus OJANGU

6.18 6.09 6.18 X
Paul Oskar TOMBERG

575 X X 5.96
Ralf LEPASSON
X 583 X 6.05

Kristofer KRUUSIMAE
5.90 5.96 6.00 X
Kevin BRUCHA

X 7.00 X X
Tony Ats TAMM
6.88 6.86

21.10.2009
20.09.2005
17.12.2005
06.02.2006
29.08.2005
04.10.2005
26.01.2000

10.09.2005
1.95

XXX
10.11.2006
1.89 1.92
XX0 XO
09.12.2005
192 195
XXO0 XXX
01.02.2005

20.08.2005

09.03.2006

27.07.2002
198 2.01
0] (0]
03.02.1990

01.02.2005
6.58
30.08.2005
6.50
20.08.2005
6.48
22.07.2005
X
12.10.2006
6.12
31.01.2006
6.05
19.11.2006
5.90
07.03.2002
X
04.02.2002

Audentese SK
NOomme KIJK
Sparta Spordiselts
Tallinna SS Kalev
Saue KIJK

NOomme KJK

UP Sport

KIK Vike

SK Elite Sport
1.95

XXX
Treeningpartner

SK Elite Sport

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia

SK Elite Sport

Tallinna SS Kalev
2.04

X0

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Rae Kergejoustik
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
Rae Kergejoustik
GER

Audentese SK

2.46,14
2.52,34
2.55,08
3.02,53
DNS

DNS

2.41,80

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.83

1.75

1.65

2.04

DNS

6.58

6.58

6.48

6.31

6.12

6.05

6.00

7.05

6.88



118
6.44
154
6.67
32
6.51
175
6.24
129
6.06
149
X

Rasmus ROOSLEHT

6.45 6.71
Oliver KRUUSPAN
456 6.69

Igor ANDREJEV
X X
Raeshon LOO
6.21 6.21
Jaroslav SIVUHA
6.20 6.12
Valter Eric VIISEL
567 6.01

M U20 Kuulitouge 6kg

1

54

15.36

152

14.70

77

12.43

Tristan Aik SILD

16.85 16.31 16.06 15.79
Benjamin RANNIK

15.61 X X
Janre JOGI

11.40 13.00 13.53 13.14

M U18 60m Finaal

NoOoupbshwN R

188
103
125
205
201
192
89

148

Jan Joonas POHLAK
Jakob ERGEZINGER
Tomas SIMANAUSKAS
Deron Abidemi MOSES

Tristan TAMM
Rainer AHI
Paul VILLMANN

Hans Aston ALTJOE

M U18 60m eeljooksud

OooO~NOUL A WN R

R R R R R R R R R R
OCONOOULDWNERERO

188
148
103
125
205
201
89

192
406
20

75

108
16

136
487
130
69

182
190

Jan Joonas POHLAK
Hans Aston ALTIOE
Jakob ERGEZINGER
Tomas SIMANAUSKAS
Deron Abidemi MOSES

Tristan TAMM
Paul VILLMANN
Rainer AHI
Darren RIM

Ailo Andri HANTSON

Aleksandr GRITS
Aaron SINIMAE
Fredi KARUKS
Andreas ARRU
Gustav LAMP
Kristofer VUTT
Georg Ander SOE
Rudolf AAVIK
Daniel KUBETSKIS

27.07.2002

14.12.2003

02.08.2001

30.01.2001

20.06.2004

19.05.2004

09.12.2005
16.98
28.04.2006
X
15.03.2006
13.34

26.07.2008
23.05.2007
11.04.2007
07.09.2008
20.11.2007
25.11.2007
27.04.2007
27.03.2007

26.07.2008
27.03.2007
23.05.2007
11.04.2007
07.09.2008
20.11.2007
27.04.2007
25.11.2007
25.08.2008
08.08.2007
10.04.2007
11.01.2008
03.07.2008
06.12.2008
18.04.2008
29.03.2008
01.06.2008
21.11.2007
23.08.2008

Tallinna SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
SGP

Audentese SK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Treeningpartner
Audentese SK

Rapla JK

SK Elite Sport

Parnu Kalevi KJK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Audentese SK

UP Sport

Parnu Kalevi KJIK

Parnu Kalevi KJIK

SK Elite Sport

Parnu Kalevi KJK

Parnu Kalevi KJK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Audentese SK

Parnu Kalevi KJK

UP Sport

Tallinna SS Kalev

VAK Staier

KJK Harta

UP Sport

KJK Vike

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
SK Elite Sport

Audentese SK

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

Tallinna SS Kalev

6.71

6.69

6.51

6.24

6.20

6.01

16.98

15.61

13.53

7,26
7,41
7,46
7,52
7,62
7,72
7,72
DNS

7,33
7,36
7,41
7,47
7,52
7,62
7,66
7,67
7,68
7,74
7,74
7,76
7,79
7,80
7,86
7,87
7,88
7,92
7,98

0 0 0O 0 0 0 o0 o

2.jooks
1.jooks
4.jooks
4.jooks
3.jooks
1.jooks
4.jooks
4.jooks
5.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
3.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
4.jooks
1.jooks
3.jooks
2.jooks
3.jooks



20 134 Lukas JAAGER
21 26 Marten KALJUR
22 209 Kaspar MAISTE
23 14 Karmo VIRU

24 164 Martin EELMAA
25 180 Mait LUHASALU
M U18 600m

1 182 Rudolf AAVIK

2 194 Endel PALLIN

3 69 Georg Ander SOE
4 35 Romet KRIKS

5 80 Hendrik HANG
6 109 Kristo TIMUSKA
7 108 Aaron SINIMAE
8 192 Rainer AHI

9 14 Karmo VIRU

[
o

10 Rasmus BLOK

209 Kaspar MAISTE

189 Artjom KIMLAVCHUK
191  Rasmus KASPER

137 Otto KASE

92 Robin SAPAR

123 Joonas Mattias LAUR
155 Henri ILVES

97 Kevin KASKMAN

93 Henri HAUGAS

61 Sten Ander SEPP

[N
[N

M U18 Korgushiipe

1 133 Tristan KONSO
1.75 180 183 1.86
0] 0] XXO XXX
2 229 Artur TSAHKNA
1.65 170 1.75 1.80
(0] 0] (o] 0]
3 194  Endel PALLIN
1.60 165 1.70 1.75
(0] 0] (o] XXO
4 188 Jan Joonas POHLAK
1.60 165 1.70 1.75
(0] 0] (o] XXX
205 Deron Abidemi MOSES
1.60
XXX

234 Maerold VIRT
101 Karol KIVI

8 Kristofer HALING
233 Marten VIRT

1.83
XXX

1.80
XXX

19.04.2007
10.06.2008
27.04.2008
28.11.2008
27.02.2008
06.11.2008

21.11.2007
12.03.2008
01.06.2008
09.07.2007
04.05.2008
26.08.2008
11.01.2008
25.11.2007
28.11.2008
14.10.2008
27.04.2008
06.03.2008
08.09.2002
01.09.2001
26.09.2001
01.06.1999
25.03.2004
14.07.2003
05.10.2002
02.01.1998

04.12.2007

12.01.2007

12.03.2008

26.07.2008

07.09.2008

10.12.2007
24.05.2010
18.10.2009
10.12.2007

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
KSK Alem

SK Elite Sport

KJK Vike

Rae Kergejoustik

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

UP Sport

KIJK Vike

UP Sport

UP Sport

UP Sport

KIK Vike

Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Elite Sport

Tallinna SS Kalev

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Tartu U. ASK

KIK Vike

Nomme KIK

Parnu Kalevi KJK

Tartu U. ASK

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Tallinna Spordiakadeemia

KIK Vike

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia

Kuusalu SK
SK Elite Sport
Saue KJIK
Kuusalu SK

8,00
8,03
8,09
8,15
8,22
8,64

1.26,26
1.27,13
1.28,09
1.28,25
1.31,24
1.32,59
1.33,47
1.36,53
1.39,29
1.40,14
1.43,10
DNS

1.25,06
1.25,54
1.27,19
1.27,77
1.28,38
1.28,58
1.31,91
DNF

1.83

1.80

1.75

1.70

NH

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3.jooks
2.jooks
4.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
3.jooks

2.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
3.jooks
3.jooks
3.jooks
3.jooks
3.jooks
3.jooks
3.jooks
3.jooks



M U18 Kaugushiipe

1

10

11

201
6.32
103
5.78
20
5.75
75

X
487
X

89
5.55
26
5.27
130
5.16
134
5.11
180
4.70
164
4.65
234
233

Tristan TAMM
588 6.32 6.10
Jakob ERGEZINGER
6.16 6.04 6.24
Ailo Andri HANTSON
573 6.04 6.00
Aleksandr GRITS
596 584 X
Gustav LAMP
5.60 5.56
Paul VILLMANN
X X
Marten KALJUR
5.19 5.23
Kristofer VUTT
3.03 498 X
Lukas JAAGER
510 X
Mait LUHASALU
446 3.83
Martin EELMAA
458 4.51
Maerold VIRT
Marten VIRT

5.56

5.54

5.14

M U18 Kuulitouge 5kg

1

56
12.05
105

X

76
11.87

Theodor KRULL
X X

Karl TUKA

X 1351 X
Aleksander OJASAAR
X 1191 X

P U16 60m Finaal

coONO U A WN B

112
145
8
70
90
44
181
193

Konstantin LITVINOV
Ivan ANTONENKO
Kristofer HALING
Uku PARNAMETS
Enriko KIMBER
William TOOMAST
Konrad KRUUSE

Riko AUSMEES

P U16 60m eeljooksud

AUk WN P

112
145
8
70
90
44

Konstantin LITVINOV
Ilvan ANTONENKO
Kristofer HALING
Uku PARNAMETS
Enriko KIMBER
William TOOMAST

6.50

6.18

6.03

5.93

5.50

5.09

5.24

4.84

13.79 15.81

14.18

X

20.11.2007
4.82
23.05.2007
X
08.08.2007
6.22
10.04.2007
5.91
18.04.2008
X
27.04.2007
X
10.06.2008
4.34
29.03.2008
5.13
19.04.2007

06.11.2008

27.02.2008

10.12.2007
10.12.2007

29.01.2007
15.69
19.12.2007
14.43
28.09.2007
X

17.02.2009
27.02.2009
18.10.2009
18.04.2010
21.03.2009
02.12.2009
01.01.2010
06.01.2009

17.02.2009
27.02.2009
18.10.2009
18.04.2010
21.03.2009
02.12.2009

Audentese SK

Parnu Kalevi KIK

VAK Staier

KJK Harta

SK Elite Sport

Parnu Kalevi KJIK

KSK Alem

Audentese SK

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Rae Kergejoustik

Kuusalu SK

Kuusalu SK

KJK Ldunaldvi

Parnu Kalevi KJK

KJK Harta

SK Raesport
Tallinna SS Kalev
Saue KJK

SK Elite Sport
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Saue KJK

SK Elite Sport
UP Sport

SK Raesport
Tallinna SS Kalev
Saue KJIK

SK Elite Sport
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Saue KJK

6.50

6.24

6.22

5.96

5.60

5.55

5.27

5.16

5.11

4.70

4.65

DNS

DNS

15.81

14.43

11.91

7,49
7,74
7,77
7,86
7,88
7,96
7,97
8,14

7,45
7,72
7,72
7,80
7,90
8,01

O 0 0 0 0 O

2.jooks
3.jooks
3.jooks
3.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks



7 193
8 181
9 39
10 15
11 156
12 100
13 157
14 33
15 165
16 101
17 162
18 131
13
P U16 600m
1 79
2 228
3 70
4 239
5 193
6 181
7 165
8 15
55

Riko AUSMEES
Konrad KRUUSE

Reio TALPAS

Mikk TOOMING
Robert FEDOTOV

Ron Marcus LAURIK
Tormi RANNASTE
Valek RAMBAK-KRULL
Kaspar PRUUL

Karol KIVI

Rasmus OJANGU
Kaur-Mattias KUUSKME
Jordan Lucas VOKK

Kert KARM

Sten ALJAS

Uku PARNAMETS
Karl-Oliver VAHTRA
Riko AUSMEES
Konrad KRUUSE
Kaspar PRUUL
Mikk TOOMING
Jonas MERILOO

P U16 Kaugushiipe

1

90

X

8
5.24
100
5.17
33
4.40
222
5.13
101
4.86
131
4.73
1
4.42
162
4.17

Enriko KIMBER
6.11 6.13 X
Kristofer HALING

546 X X
Ron Marcus LAURIK
X 5.08 X

Valek RAMBAK-KRULL
485 490 4.98
Simmo KOZLOV
501 499 514
Karol KIVI

5,01 5.02 478
Kaur-Mattias KUUSKME
X 445 477
Eke Kaur AAVIK

465 449 4.49
Rasmus OJANGU

460 4.45

N U20 60m Finaal

ua b WN -

45
212
47
31
213

Mia Lisett MERINGO
Gloria TEEARU

Nanna TAMMEORG
Hanna-Grete SUVEMAA
Marie RANDALA

5.95

5.74

521

5.17

4.88

4.80

X

4.60

06.01.2009
01.01.2010
24.09.2009
11.03.2009
17.02.2010
09.09.2010
17.07.2009
14.01.2010
25.03.2009
24.05.2010
25.09.2009
07.01.2009
24.04.2009

10.04.2010
03.08.2009
18.04.2010
17.05.2009
06.01.2009
01.01.2010
25.03.2009
11.03.2009
21.10.2009

21.03.2009
X
18.10.2009
5.47
09.09.2010
5.27
14.01.2010
5.04
23.01.2010
4.82
24.05.2010
4.94
07.01.2009
3.39
18.06.2010
4.56
25.09.2009

05.07.2005
02.02.2006
08.11.2005
26.01.2005
07.04.2005

UP Sport

SK Elite Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev
KIK Vike
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Fortis

Rae Kergejoustik
SK Elite Sport
Rae Kergejoustik
Audentese SK
UP Sport

KJK Vike
Nomme KIK

SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport
UP Sport

SK Elite Sport
Rae Kergejoustik
KJK Vike
Audentese SK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Saue KJIK

SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis

KJK Kose 2000
SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK

NOomme KIJK

Rae Kergejoustik

Rae Kergejoustik
Parnu Kalevi KJK

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia

SK Fortis
SK Elite Sport

8,04
8,05
8,06
8,07
8,09
8,27
8,36
8,44
8,48
8,52
8,76
8,82
DNS

1.37,17
1.37,57
1.38,08
1.38,21
1.38,45
1.42,41
1.42,78
1.44,73
DNS

6.13

5.74

5.27

5.17

5.14

5.02

4.77

4.65

4.60

7,93
8,00
8,09
8,10
8,10

3.jooks
1.jooks
3.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
3.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks



6 199
7 172
8 121

Kea Kristiin LAANMETS
Miia MAISTE
Kristelle REISER

N U20 60m eeljooksud

45
213
212
47
31
199
172
121
169
91
173
150
178
168
167
30
5
37
206
115
122
4
405
237

O oo NOOULLEAENNER

N Y
Uudh WNERLO

N U20 800m

57
67
59
84
141
169
142

cONO U A WN B

Mia Lisett MERINGO
Marie RANDALA
Gloria TEEARU

Nanna TAMMEORG
Hanna-Grete SUVEMAA
Kea Kristiin LAANMETS
Miia MAISTE

Kristelle REISER
Liisbel ALMET

Mari Silvia LAURI
Emma PRIISAAR
Annabel RAAMAT
Agne BAUMAN

Ragne Loviise KOTKAS
Getter VAITS
Liisa-Maria LUSTI
Johanna SOOVER

Dea LEPIK

Liiljan NEEROT

Darina TSUDAKOVA
Jelizaveta MISINA
Kirsi PRUUDEL
Jekaterina GNUTOVA
Hella TONTS

Marleen KOLL

Merili TIK

Riia Katariina LAAS
Berit GUZAS

Eva DEJEVA

Liisbel ALMET
Eveliina KOIV
Viktoria Helena UBAR

N U20 Korgushiipe

1 140
1.61
0]

2 94
1.55
0]

3 183
1.40
X0

Valeria SMIRNOVA

1.64 167 1.70
0 0 X0
Ruth Mary ONGA
158 161 1.64
0 0 XXO0
Mia Sinella MITT
1.45 150 1.55

X0 0] 0]

1.73

1.67

XX0

1.58
X0

10.10.2005
23.08.2006
24.07.2005

05.07.2005
07.04.2005
02.02.2006
08.11.2005
26.01.2005
10.10.2005
23.08.2006
24.07.2005
20.11.2005
07.02.2005
05.05.2006
20.07.2005
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Kuusalu SK

Kuusalu SK
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Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
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Kuusalu SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
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8,10
8,12
8,13
8,13
8,28
8,29
8,35
8,42
8,45
8,75
9,13
9,65
9,83
7,77
8,03
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5.26
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Mirtel KLAAR
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Emma Kathrina HEIN
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Mia-Ly MINKOVSKI
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Kristelle REISER
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Kea Kristiin LAANMETS
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Mari Silvia LAURI
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597 6.18 -
Laura LOKOTAR
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Johanna SOOVER
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Kirsi PRUUDEL
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Mia Mireia UUSORG

21.02.2005
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13.01.2008
21.11.2007

Haapsalu KJK
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Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
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Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Parnu Kalevi KJK
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Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
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12 198 Mirit KAJU
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SK Elite Sport
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6 218 Johanna LOKOTAR
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15 50 Lisanne TINT
440 429 4.20

01.10.2009

11.12.2007

27.03.2008

09.04.2010

16.02.2008

08.10.2008

17.04.2007
X
27.03.2008
5.24
31.01.2007
X
07.02.2008
X
13.01.2008
5.13
07.01.2007
4.92
14.02.2007
26.08.2008
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74 Mia Eleanora NURMELA
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64 Helo TUISK

196 Mia LAMP

93 Elis-Lisett LUIK

34 Sofia SUPRUN

NOoOupbh wNR

T U16 60m eeljooksud

1 74 Mia Eleanora NURMELA
2 432 Meloore TAMM
3 64 Helo TUISK
4 71 Arabella VOSU
5 21 Elise KAAS
6 196 Mia LAMP
7 93 Elis-Lisett LUIK
8 34 Sofia SUPRUN
9 200 Sophia Emily KALDRE
10 113  Lisandra HALING
11 163 Laura RANDLE
12 107 Marii RAUDSEPP
13 2 Saara SOONE
14 73 Grete KULMAR
15 161 Rebeka JEKIMOV
16 117 Arina TATARINTSEVA
17 224 Laura-Liisa ROOP
18 159 Sonee SEIN
19 127 Karoli KIVI
20 11 Sofia ZHURAVEL
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Heti HINRIKUS
Karoli KIVI

Mia LAMP
Arabella VOSU
Merlin TOIRK
Laura Lisett AEDLA
Sofia SUPRUN
Emma KIVI

Amelia DOGINOVA
Liisa VILU

Meloore TAMM
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106
4.41
227
4.22
71
4.27
53

224
4.25
159
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Mia Eleanora NURMELA
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Sophia Emily KALDRE
473 478 4.72
Elise KAAS
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Lovise SEHVER

469 433 4.67
Rebeka JEKIMOV
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Elisabeth TIKS

434 445 4.27
Sofia SUPRUN
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Grete KULMAR
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Emma KIVI
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Marii RAUDSEPP
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